2021 Commutation Data

Harford County

|TOTAL COMMUTERS

TOTAL INTER-COUNTY COMMUTERS

BALTIMORE REGION
Anne Arundel County
Baltimore County
Carroll County

Harford County
Howard County
Baltimore City

WASHINGTON REGION
Frederick County
Montgomery County
Prince George's County

SOUTHERN MARYLAND
Calvert County

Charles County

St. Mary's County

WESTERN MARYLAND
Allegany County

Garrett County
Washington County

UPPER EASTERN SHORE
Caroline County

Cecil County

Kent County

Queen Anne's County
Talbot County

LOWER EASTERN SHORE
Dorchester County
Somerset County

Wicomico County
Worcester County

SURROUNDING STATES
District of Columbia

VIRGINIA

Fairfax County

Prince William County
Loudoun County
Arlington County
Alexandria city

IN FROM:*
37,925
30,342

58,970
2,186
10,861
874
40,736
1,024
3,289

3,808

663
1,545
1,600

1,021
286
398
337

545
141

49
355

6,079
161
5,330
177
246
165

655
120

75
306
154

190

685
176
85
56
37
30

OUT TO:**
76,742
69,883

97,052
6,294
29,818
961
40,736
3,568
15,675

7,947
1,078
3,858
3,011

757
141
324
292

705
126

33
546

3,700
108
3,121
134
179
158

458
76
23

276
83

916

1,088
378
50
103
121
72

NET(In - Out)
-38,817
-39,541

-38,082
-4,108
-18,957
-87

0
-2,544
-12,386

-4,139

-415
-2,313
-1,411

264
145
74
45

-160
15
16

-191

2,379
53
2,209
43
67

197
44
52
30
71

-726

-403
-202
35
-47
-84



Stafford County
Virginia Beach city
Spotsylvania County
Chesterfield County
Henrico County
Rest of Virginia

WEST VIRGINIA
Berkeley County
Fayette County
Jefferson County
Greenbrier County
Mineral County
Hampshire County
Randolph County
Monongalia County
Morgan County
Braxton County
Rest of West Virginia

PENNSYLVANIA
York County
Chester County
Lancaster County
Adams County
Franklin County
Philadelphia County
Delaware County
Cumberland County
Berks County
Bucks County

Rest of Pennsylvania

DELAWARE

New Castle County
Sussex County
Kent County

ELSEWHERE

*In From: People coming to the jurisdiction for work from other counties

30
24
20
13
15
199

158
40
17
14
10

O O1TO

39

4,451
2,963
392
302
121
93

80

64

63

36

36
301

1,065
740
216
109

1,034

12
37
29
273

72
16

15

o

U1 O W o o

2,202
646
238
299

28
43
143
59
53
60
47
586

1,077
911
73

93

1,504

** Out to: People leaving the jurisdiction to work in other counties

Source: 2021 LEHD Commutation Data

23
12
14
-24
-14
-74

2,249
2,317
154

93
50
-63

10
-24
-11

-285

-12
-171
143
16

-470



